
RJ - 
186

km
 41

5

km
 41

0

km
 40

5

21
20

00
21

40
00

214000

21
60

00

216000

21
80

00

218000

220000

220000

222000

22
20

00

224000

22
40

00

226000

22
60

00

7636000

76
38

00
0

7640000

7642000

7642000

7644000

7644000

7646000

7646000

7648000
76

48
00

0
7650000

76
50

00
0

ITALVA

TOMBOS

MATIPO

APIACA
FERROS

DIVINO

CAIANA

VIEIRAS
ITABIRA

SERICITA

PASSABEM

ORIZANIA

NOVA ERA

DIONISIO

CARMESIA

VARRE-SAI

ITAPERUNA

SEM-PEIXE

RIO CASCA

MARLIERIA

LUISBURGO
JAGUARACU

CARANGOLA

NATIVIDADE

FERVEDOURO

ABRE CAMPO

PORCIUNCULA

RAUL SOARES

FARIA LEMOS

DOM JOAQUIM

PEDRA BONITA

ANTONIO DIAS

PEDRA DOURADAMORRO DO PILAR CARDOSO MOREIRA

SANTA MARGARIDA BOM JESUS DO NORTE

SAO JOSE DO CALCADO

SAO JOSE DO GOIABAL

BELA VISTA DE MINAS

SAO PEDRO DOS FERROS

SAO JOAO DO MANHUACU

CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZES

SAO DOMINGOS DO PRATA

PIEDADE DE PONTE NOVA
ITAMBE DO MATO DENTRO

SANTO ANTONIO DO GRAMA

SANTA MARIA DE ITABIRA

ANTONIO PRADO DE MINAS

BOM JESUS DO ITABAPOANA

SAO FRANCISCO DO GLORIA

CONCEICAO DO MATO DENTRO

SAO SEBASTIAO DO RIO PRETO
SANTO ANTONIO DO RIO ABAIXO

MG

RJ

Folha - 23

0 290 580 870 1.160145
m

Convenções
Mineroduto
Estacas_5x5_km
Cruzamentos
Travessias
Furos Direcionais
Passagens Áereas
EB1 - EB2 - EV1 - ET
PMSs
Sedes Municipais
Sítios Arqueológicos e Históricos
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